
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
6

1

5

3

2

7

4

Name
Zsuga Attila

Fally György

Krajczár Norbert

Varga Balázs

Kulcsár István

Ungvári Ferenc

Dobi István

Max. Laps
18

18

18

17

17

17

16

Total Tm
10:11.014

10:13.658

10:28.808

10:06.009

10:06.475

10:14.344

10:35.063

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
31.703

32.473

32.516

33.310

32.837

32.303

37.009

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

Lajosmizse
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